
¬«25

¬«26

¬«23

¬«14
¬«24

¬«34

¬«36

¬«31

¬«50

¬«33

¬«48

¬«49

¬«37¬«41

¬«46

¬«30

¬«27

¬«39

¬«13

¬«16
¬«15

¬«28

¬«11

¬«20

¬«47

¬«32

¬«29

¬«19

¬«35

¬«12

¬«22

¬«18

¬«40

¬«45

¬«9

¬«21

¬«17

¬«8

¬«44

¬«10

¬«38

¬«6

¬«1¬«4
¬«2

¬«42¬«43

¬«5

¬«38

ErieErie

ElkElk

TiogaTioga

YorkYork

PotterPotter

CentreCentre

BerksBerks

BradfordBradford

ButlerButler

PikePikeLycomingLycoming

WarrenWarren

BedfordBedford

ClintonClinton

McKeanMcKean

ClearfieldClearfield

CrawfordCrawford

LuzerneLuzerne

WayneWayne

IndianaIndiana

SomersetSomerset

BlairBlair

FayetteFayette

PerryPerry

MercerMercer

LancasterLancaster

BucksBucks

ChesterChesterFranklinFranklin

ClarionClarion

CambriaCambria

MonroeMonroe

SchuylkillSchuylkill

VenangoVenango

GreeneGreene

HuntingdonHuntingdon
AlleghenyAllegheny

AdamsAdams

WestmorelandWestmoreland

WashingtonWashington

JeffersonJefferson

ForestForest

FultonFulton

DauphinDauphin

MifflinMifflin
BeaverBeaver

ArmstrongArmstrong

SusquehannaSusquehanna

SullivanSullivan

JuniataJuniata

UnionUnion CarbonCarbon

ColumbiaColumbia

LehighLehigh

SnyderSnyder

CumberlandCumberland

CameronCameron
WyomingWyoming

LebanonLebanon

MontgomeryMontgomery

LawrenceLawrence

NorthumberlandNorthumberland NorthamptonNorthampton

MontourMontour

LackawannaLackawanna

DelawareDelaware PhiladelphiaPhiladelphia

Pennsylvania Senate Districts
1937 - Act 457 of 1937

Note:  Although enacted, this plan was not implemented
because of a sustained Constitutional challenge.


